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м. Житомир

	№
	Регіон, ПНЗ
	Назва команди
	Доповідач
	Опонент
	Рецензент
	Сума
	Місце

	1
	м.Новоград-Волинський
	ФІГВАМ
	56
	17,3
	13,7
	87
	ІІ

	2
	Новоград-Волинський район
	ДЕЛИТАНТИ
	45
	21,7
	12,7
	79,4
	6

	3
	Червоноармійський район
	ІНТЕЛЕКТ ПЛЮС
	46
	15
	12,7
	73,7
	11

	4
	Черняхівський район
	СІГМА
	43
	23,3
	10,3
	76,6
	8

	5
	м. Коростень
	КВЕСТ
	45
	22
	11
	78
	7

	6
	Бердичівський район
	КЛАС
	6
	22
	11,3
	39,3
	13

	7
	Овруцький район
	ЛІДЕР
	39,3
	23
	14
	76,3
	9

	8
	м. Житомир
	МАКСИМУМ
	43,7
	23,3
	13,3
	80,3
	5

	9
	м. Житомир
	2+3
	52,7
	25
	13
	90,7
	І

	10
	м. Бердичів
	ІНТЕГРАЛ
	51,3
	23,3
	12
	86,6
	ІІІ

	11
	Андрушівський район
	СТАЛКЕР
	50,7
	22
	11,3
	84
	4

	12
	Баранівський район
	ІНТЕЛЕКТУАЛ
	42,7
	20,7
	11,7
	75,1
	10

	13
	Житомирський район
Новогуйвинська гімназія
	ДЕЛЬТА+
	29,7
	24
	11,7
	65,4
	12
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